7
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
w w w.c tcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 7-23
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4
20-57V
IMC-1000-PH12, IMC-1000S-PH12
Po

w w w.c tcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 7-24 IMC-1000-PH12, IMC-1000S-PH12
Industrial PoE Switch & Converter  -  PoE Ethernet Media Converter
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
IMC-1000-PH12 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX/SX/LX with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-10~60°C)
IMC-1000-PHE12 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-FX/SX/LX with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-20~75°C)
IMC-1000S-PH12 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-10~60°C)
IMC-1000S-PHE12 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X SFP with PoE+ (PSE) Fiber Converter (30W, 12V Booster) (-20~75°C)
Application
Specifications
Safety UL60950-1 (pending)
Shock IEC 60068-2-27
Freefall IEC 60068-2-32
Vibration IEC 60068-2-6
MTBF 419,822Hrs (IMC-1000-PH12, IMC-1000-PHE12)
432,104Hrs (IMC-1000S-PH12, IMC-1000S-PHE12)
MIL-HDBK-217
Warranty 5 years
Fiber Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC
(IMC-1000-PH12 &
IMC-1000-PHE12 only)
001: 500M (M/M)   002: 2km (M/M)   020: 20km (S/M)   040: 40km (S/M)
020A: WDM 20km A Type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM 20km B Type (TX:1550nm)
Fiber
EthernetGigabit
IMC-1000(S)-PH12
PC
PC
IP Camera
Dimensions